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ETURN of Princrear Exports of New Zrearanp Propuce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday,

15th July, 1919.

Nore.— Thesg figures are subject to alteration.

Wellington. up to 5 p.m

. on Tuesday.

*G

oods

They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office,
exported are credited as far as possible to each district of

production (as per liet appended to return for week ended 81st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117),
whether exported through the port for such district or not.

available,

t Figures relating to the export of gold are not

Districts.*

Butter.

Cheese.

Frozen Meats.

Lamb.

Mutton.

Gold.t
Other.

Auckland .
Kaipars .. ..
Tauranga
Gisborne

New Plymouth
Waitara ..
Patea
Wanganui
Wellington
Napier .. .
Wairau (including Picton)
Nelson .. .
Westpors

Greymouth

Hokitika

Lyttelton

Timaru .. .
Oamaru . .
Dunedin

Inverocargill

.
.
.
.

Totals

£
.o 2,681

423

.o

14

4,407
498

\ 6,707
S

1,505

16,935
10

.o

.

71,774
11,582

3,286

£

9,865

.o

14,324
14,889

59,857
29,482

33,788

78

4,993 .
3,761 e

.o

185

1,161

" 90 .
17,530 .

3,104

11,627

105,092

155,205

28,398

Districts.*

Grain and
Pulse.

Hides and |
Skins. l

P!
Kauri-gum.

(includin,
T 4

hormium

ow).

Tallow.

Timber. Wool.

Auckland

Kaipara..
Tauranga

Gisborne .

New Plymouth ..
Waitara . . ..
Patea .. ..
Wanganui
Wellington
Napier ..

Wairau (including Picton).

Nelson .. .
Westport

S| 13,985
1o

e .o

Greymouth . .

Hokitika
Lyttelton
Timaru ..
Osmaru..
Dunedin
Invercargill

‘Totals .

e e e e e

“628

“415

.o

£
27,732
13,458
3,997
17,242
"452
4,793

14,733
5,536

£
3,203

£ £
19,082 10,359

8,656
- 7,212
5.117 38,208

175
4,304

.

£
11,775
1,940

301 131,516

.o .

'20,168
40,501

. 16,407

87,243

3,203

24,199 68,914

14,016 192,185

Customs Department,
Wellington, 16t

h July, 1919.

W. B. MONTGOMERY,

Comptroller of Customs.




