Exports .- Weekly .

 ${f R}^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 15th July, 1919.

Note.— These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington. up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday.

* Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per liet appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not.

† Figures relating to the export of gold are not available.

Districts.*				C		~		
			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
			£	£ 14	£	£	£	£
Auckland	• •	••	2,681	14	••	•••	78	• •
Kaipara	• •	•••	••	••	••	•••	••	• •
l'auranga	••	••	••	••	1,505	0.005	••	• •
disborne	• •	••	••	••	1,505	9,865	••	• •
New Plymouth	••	•••	••	••	••	•••	••	• •
Waitara	• •	••	••	• •	••	•••	••	• •
Patea	• •	••	••	••	**	.:		••
Wanganui	• •	••		:	16,935	14,324	4,993	••
Vellington	• •	••	423	4,407	10	14,889	3,761	• •
Napier	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• •	• •
Vairau (includi:	ng Pic	ton)	••	498	• •	••	••	• •
Nelson	• •		••	••	••	••	••	• •
Vestport	• •	••	••	• •	• •	••	••	••
Freymouth	• •		••	• •	• •	••	••	••
Hokitika				• •	••	••	••	••
yttelton	• •			••	71,774	59,857	785	
limaru				6,707	11,582	22,482	1,161	• •
)amaru .			••	••	• •		••	• •
Dunedin			••	1	• •		90	• •
nvercargill	••		••	••	3,286	33,788	17,530	••
Totals		-	3,104	11,627	105,092	155,205	28,398	•

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland	••	• • •	. 44	27,732	3,203	19,082	10,359	11,775	••
Kaipara	• •	• • •	••	••			••	1,940	••
Tauranga	• •	• •	• • •	••		••	• •	•••	••
Gisborne		• •	••	13,458			8,656	301	131,516
New Plymouth	• •			••		•	••	••	••
Waitara				• •			• ••		
Patea	••			• •					••
Wanganui				3,297			7,212		
Wellington				17,242		5,117	38,208		••
Napier				••					
Wairau (including Picton)		13,985				• •			
Nelson `	•••	·	1 275	• •					••
Westport				452			175	.,	
Greymouth				••			•••		••
Hokitika	••						••		••
Lyttelton			628	4,793			4,304		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Timaru				-,			.,		•••
Oamaru							• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1.	20,168
Dunedin	• •		475	14,733			• •		40,501
Invercargill	••		••	5,536		••	••	••	
Totals	••		16,407	87,243	3,203	24,199	68,914	14,016	192,185

Customs Department, Wellington, 16th July, 1919. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.